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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/10/2018 5:30 pm HS Football vs Sale Creek - Jamboree @ Finley

Stadium
Finley Stadium

Fri 08/10/2018 6:00 pm HS Football vs Hixson - Jamboree @ Finley
Stadium

Finley Stadium

Fri 08/17/2018 7:00 pm HS Football  vs McCallie Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Press Box

Fri 08/24/2018 7:00 pm HS Football @ Howard Howard High School
Fri 08/31/2018 7:00 pm HS Football vs Silverdale Baptist Academy Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Press Box

Fri 09/07/2018 7:00 pm HS Football @ Lookout Valley Lookout Valley Middle/High School
Fri 09/14/2018 7:00 pm HS Football vs Christian Academy of Knoxville

(Homecoming)
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Press Box

Fri 09/21/2018 7:00 pm HS Football @ Baylor School The Baylor School
Fri 09/28/2018 7:00 pm HS Football vs Boyd Buchanan Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Press Box

Tue 10/09/2018 4:00 pm HS Cheerleading Basketball Tryout Optional Clinic Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > HS
Gym - 337

Fri 10/12/2018 7:00 pm HS Football @ Knox Webb Webb School of Knoxville
Fri 10/19/2018 7:00 pm HS V Football vs Notre Dame (Senior Night) Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David

Stanton Field and Stadium
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Press Box

Fri 10/26/2018 7:30 pm HS V Football @ Grace Christian Academy of
Knoxville

Grace Christian Academy of Knoxville

Fri 11/02/2018 TBD HS V Football (1st Round Playoffs) Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Field and Stadium
Chattanooga Christian School > Athletics > David
Stanton Press Box

Sat 11/17/2018 8:00 am HS Cheer - 2018 TSSAA/TMSAA Cheerleading &
Dance Championships

Middle Tennessee State University


